Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (727)

Route #: 727

Driver: Bus #:

RT-727 ASHFORD PARK ES DLI CAMP (7.15.-7.19.24) M-F 8AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:01 AM 1992 LILBURN STONE MTN RD, 30087 1 1
07:22 AM  APPLING CIR, 30341 & APPLING DR, 30341 1 2
07:31 AM  NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & CLAIRWOOD TER, 30341 1 3
07:32 AM  CLAIRMONT RD ,30341 & HICKORY RD ,30341 2 5
07:33 AM  PARK LA, 30341 & SKYLAND DR, 30341 1 6
07:34 AM  RINGLE RD ,30341 & 8TH ST,30341 3 9
07:35AM  9TH ST, 30341 & PARK LA, 30341 1 10
07:37 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30341 & TOBEY RD, 30341 2 12
07:38 AM  ARCHWAY DR ,30341 & MANNVILLE DR ,30341 1 13
07:41 AM  DUNCAN DR, 30341 & DUKE RD, 30341 1 14
07:42 AM  SKYLAND DR ,30341 & TOBEY RD ,30341 5 19
07:45AM  SCHOOL: ASHFORD PARK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 113.8A1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 04/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (728)

Route #: 728

Driver: Bus #:

RT-728 ASHFORD PARK ES DLI CAMP (7.15.-7.19.24) M-F 8AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:06 AM  CLIFF VALLEY WY, 30329 & WESTCHESTER RDGE, 30329 1 1
07:12 AM  GABLES DR, 30319 & PARK VISTA DR, 30319 1 2
07:15AM 1262 STAR DR, 30319 1 3
07:15AM  SYLVAN CIR,30319 & STAR DR ,30319 1 4
07:17 AM  COOSAWATTEE DR, 30319 & TELFORD DR, 30319 2 6
07:18 AM  WAYSIDE DR, 30319 & BROOKHAVEN VILLAGE CIR, 30319 2 8
07:21 AM  DREW VALLEY RD ,30319 & CORTEZ LA ,30319 3 11
07:22 AM  CORTEZ LA, 30319 & DREW VALLEY RD, 30319 2 13
07:24 AM  DREW VALLEY RD, 30319 & E DREW VALLEY RD, 30319 1 14
07:26 AM THOMPSON RD ,30319 & BATES CT ,30319 2 16
07:26 AM  GRANT DR ,30319 & THOMPSON RD ,30319 1 17
07:30 AM  OSBORNE RD ,30319 & TALLULAH DR ,30319 1 18
07:31 AM  KENDRICK RD, 30319 & TALLULAH DR, 30319 1 19
07:32AM  OSBORNE RD ,30319 & CHALFONT WALK ,30319 2 21
07:32AM  OSBORNE RD, 30319 & BAILIFF CT NE,30319 1 22
07:34 AM  MABRY RD ,30319 & WIMBERLY RD ,30319 1 23
07:41 AM  ASHFORD RD, 30319 & N THOMPSON RD, 30319 2 25
07:45AM  SCHOOL: ASHFORD PARK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 113.8A2

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk rkkx**x

06/ 04/ 2024 Page 2



